Fecha/lugar
24/09/18 18:00

24/09/18 19:00

24/09/18 20:00

27/09/18 21:00

28/09/18 20:00

28/09/18 21:00

3r Torneo Antonia Torné

P xporty

Calendario: 22 FEMENINO / Grupo A

Local

Clara Reyero Catala
Ruth Herguido Camacho

Susana Bravo Moreno
Montse Mora

Chary Macias Lozano
Dunia Rodriguez Cotes

Chary Macias Lozano
Dunia Rodriguez Cotes

Teresa Gutiérrez Fernandez
Noelia Rodriguez Moreno

Chary Macias Lozano
Dunia Rodriguez Cotes

1/1

Resultado

5-16

17-3

13-9

9-5

8-13

5-13

Visitante

Teresa Gutiérrez Fernandez
Noelia Rodriguez Moreno

Clara Reyero Catala
Ruth Herguido Camacho

Teresa Gutiérrez Fernandez
Noelia Rodriguez Moreno

Clara Reyero Catala
Ruth Herguido Camacho

Susana Bravo Moreno
Montse Mora

Susana Bravo Moreno
Montse Mora



	3r Torneo Antonia Torné
	Calendario: 2ª FEMENINO / Grupo A


